TOC30 three stage filtration system with Pre-Filter, Filter/
Separator, and Polishing Filter. Shown with high water level
shut-off probe/switch.
Improved Oil Processing with
Low Maintenance System
Velcon Filters has over 50 years experience designing
and manufacturing coalescing filtration equipment.
The TOC Series units combine the latest coalescing

SPECIFICATIONS
* For a basic unit with no options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify model number as shown below. Units are shipped with one set of cartridges installed.
TOC10-1 115 v, 1 ph, 60 Hz
TOC10-2 or TOC30-2 230 v, 1 ph, 60 Hz
TOC10-3 or TOC30-3 230 v, 3 ph, 60 Hz
TOC10-4 or TOC30-4 460 v, 3 ph, 60 Hz
Also available: 50 Hz power, explosion proof motor, variable speed motor, low RPM motor (contact factory).
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
TOC10 TOC30
552Z040 552Z050 Filter Bypass